4,000
2014

2015
2013
2016

6,000
2016

2013
2013
2013
2010

20M

2015

8,000
2016

2009

2016
2015
2010
2009
2012
2015

10,000
2009

2006
2005
2008

Langhe Rosso
Primitivo di Manduria
Beneventano Aglianico

Syrah

Langhe Nebbioro
Rosso del Veronese
Chianti Classico
Mongrana

Cabernet Sauvignon

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
Collime Teramane

Salina Rosso

Barbera d’'Alba

Vartellina Superiore
Riserva Sassella

Rosso di Montalcino
Borgheri Rosso
Macchiarossa
Camerlengo

Tuderi

Cerasuolo di Vittoria

Fontalloro
Marsiliana
Piandorino

Montefarco Sagrantino

VINI ROSSI

Malvira / Piemonte
Poggio Le Volpi / Puglia
Vesevo / Campagnia

Cusumano / Sicilia

Caretta / Piemonte
L’Arco / Veneto
Ormanni / Toscana
Querciabella / Toscana

Lecciaia / Toscana
Farnese / Abruzzo

Colosi / Sicilia

Elio Artare / Piemonte
Nera / Lombardia

Il Poggione / Toscana
Le Macchiore / Toscana
Claudio Cipressi / Molise
Camerlengo / Basilicata
Dettori / Sardegna

Cos / Sicilia

Felsina / Toscana
Marsiliana / Toscana
Pian dell Orino / Toscana

Madonna Alta / Umbria
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12,000
20M

2014
2012
2009
2009
2016

15,000
2013

2013
2007
2002

17,000
2012

2006
2003

20,000
2007

2001
1999
2014

26,000
2009
2001

56,000
1999

60,000
2004

Barolo le Coste di Monforte
Barbaresco

Costasera Amarone Classico
Rancore

Nerosanlore

Gevrey Chambertin

Barolo
Brunello di Montalcino
Chianti Classico Riserva

[l Gamo

Baron Ugo
Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

Barbaresco
Santo Stefano Riserva

Tignanello
Tenuta Badia di Morrona

Rindo

Barolo Cannubi

Luce

Sperss

Messorio

VINI ROSSI

Pecchenino / Piemonte
Ceretto / Piemonte

Masi / Veneto

Andrea Paoletti / Toscana
Gurfi / Sicilia

Gybriotte / Bourgogne

Dominico Crerico / Piemonte
Talenti / Toscana
Ama / Toscana

Cima / Toscana

Monteraponi / Toscana
Pian dell’Orino / Toscana

Pian dell’Orino / Toscana

Neive / Piemonte

Antinori / Toscana
Badia di Morrona / Toscana

Kenzo / Napa Valley

Borgogno / Piemonte

Frescobardi / Toscana

Gaja / Piemonte

Le Macchiole / Toscana

NO—O L 3R T+ EVI#IL
VAV

RS PYO—F IS5v3y]
SY3-L

=dukypull

Ja Ul IeINILEY

NO—O0

TIbxv0 T BEVHILF—J
Ty Oovy3d UBILIP
I AH-F

Noy o-31
JxvO T+ BEVHILF—J
JxvO T+ BEVHILF—J

NILNUZ3
Yob AFTp—2 UBILIp

P g e S
TX=5 NF+P T+ EO-—F

k-

NO—O HrX—E
JL—F =T

ANILR

A A









